

BID TABULATION				Viking Construction 2592 Shell Road Georgetown, TX 78628 512-930-5777		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. 1000 North Warm Springs Road Salt Lake City, UT 84116 801-532-8200		Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Average	
Project: FY 2025 Street Preservation Project Bid Submittal: Tuesday, August 5, 2025 @ 2:00 PM Owner: City of Cibolo Public Works Department Engineer: Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 10101 Reunion Place, Suite 400, San Antonio, Texas 78216 (210) 541-9166 KHA Project No.: 068684007				LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER							
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AVG UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	BASE BID										
100.1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 56,100.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00
100.2	BONDS AND INSURANCE	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
239.2	MICROSURFACING (30 LBS/SY)	1,415	TON	\$ 328.00	\$ 464,120.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 474,025.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 537,700.00	\$ 331.50	\$ 469,072.50
666-7417	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	800	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00
666-7402	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	40	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00
666-7024	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)	220	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 605.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,815.00
666-7036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	50	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
666-7042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	6	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00
666-7045	REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL)	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
666-7066	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	3	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
672-7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	40	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 1,300.00
672-7006	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R	16	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 520.00
666-7346	PAVEMENT SLER 4"	840	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 420.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 630.00
666-7348	PAVEMENT SLER 8"	220	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 330.00
666-7352	PAVEMENT SLER 24"	50	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 225.00
666-7353	PAVEMENT SLER (ARROW)	6	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 585.00
666-7356	PAVEMENT SLER (DBL ARROW)	1	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 97.50
666-7354	PAVEMENT SLER (WORD)	3	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 292.50
677-7004	ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8")	215	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,397.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,773.75
677-7008	ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24")	25	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
677-7009	ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW)	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00
677-7010	ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (DBL ARROW)	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
677-7015	ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD)	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00
503-7001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	30	DAY	\$ 330.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 9,450.00
DD-869-01	PROJECT SIGN	4	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00
	Total Cibolo Base Bid Amount:				\$ 546,580.00		\$ 566,202.50		\$ 623,054.00		\$ 556,391.25
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$ 546,580.00		\$ 566,202.50		\$ 623,054.00		\$ 556,391.25